
9:00 to 11:00 - Jekyll, AIC and Power &
Conflict - FIR/BRP/RAI/HUL - IN

SCHOOL

3:00 to 5:00 - Literature all papers -
All teachers - IN SCHOOL PIZZA

NIGHT

TUESday 7th may THURS 11th APRIL

MASTERCLASSESMASTERCLASSES
ENGLISHENGLISH  

LANG & LITLANG & LIT

9:00 to 11:00 - AIC, Power & Conflict
& Unseen and Language Paper One -

FIR/BRP/STK - IN SCHOOL

9:00 to 11:00 - Macbeth & Jekyll  -
BRP/FEA/FAB - IN SCHOOL

SATURDAY 11th may

saturday 18th May

5:00 to 6:00 - Macbeth & Jekyll - FIR -
ON TEAMS

Sunday 12th may

More details
will be sent
via email!

9:00 to 11:00 - AIC, Power & Conflict
& Unseen - FIR - ON TEAMS

SUNDAY 19th May

9:00 to 11:00 - Language Paper 2 - FAB - IN SCHOOL

Thursday 30th May

Monday 15th April - Remains EDH
Tuesday 16th April - Bayonet Charge - MCL
Wednesday 17th April - Charge of the Light Brigade - BRP
Thursday 18th April - War Photographer - FAB
Friday 19th April - Poppies - RAI
Monday 22nd April - Kamikaze - FEA
Tuesday 23rd April Tissue MCL
Wednesday 24th April Checking out me History MUR
Thursday 25th April The Emigree FIR
Friday 26th April My Last Duchess STP
Monday 29th April Wk A Ozymandias FIR
Tuesday 30th April London BRP
Wednesday 1st May Storm on the Island STK
Thursday 2nd May Exposure FAB
Friday 3rd May Extract from the Prelude EDH

LUNCH SESSIONS


